PFL540 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 8
PFL540 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK08.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 8
PFL540 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-0961_us 6145.6 lm 0 W 80
108-0964_us 8901.8 lm 0 W 80
108-1019_us 5749.1 lm 0 W 80
108-1021_us 8506.1 lm 0 W 80
108-2478 LED-24/48W/2700K 5352.6 lm 48 W 80
108-2479 LED-24/72W/2700K 8110.5 lm 72 W 80
108-0962_us 9218.5 lm 0 W 80
108-0965_us 13352.6 lm 0 W 80
108-1023_us 8623.7 lm 0 W 80
108-1025_us 12759.2 lm 0 W 80
108-2480 LED-36/72W/2700K 8029 lm 72 W 80
108-2481 LED-36/108W/2700K 12165.7 lm 108 W 80
108-0963_us 12291.3 lm 0 W 80
108-0966_us 17803.5 lm 0 W 80
108-1027_us 11498.3 lm 0 W 80
108-1029_us 17012.3 lm 0 W 80
108-2482 LED-48/96W/2700K 10705.3 lm 96 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-2483 LED-48/144W/2700K 16221 lm 144 W 80
108-1963_us LED-36/72W/3000K 9127.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1964_us LED-36/72W/4000K 9757.4 lm 72 W 80
108-1971_us LED-36/108W/3000K 13047.5 lm 108 W 80
108-1972_us LED-36/108W/4000K 13654.4 lm 108 W 80
108-1967_us LED-48/96W/3000K 12170.5 lm 96 W 80
108-1968_us LED-48/96W/4000K 13009.9 lm 96 W 80
108-1975_us LED-48/144W/3000K 17396.7 lm 144 W 80
[P45L] pedestrian crossing, left-hand
traffic
108-1976_us LED-48/144W/4000K 18205.8 lm 144 W 80
108-1965_us LED-36/72W/3000K 9018.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1966_us LED-36/72W/4000K 9640.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1973_us LED-36/108W/3000K 13103.3 lm 108 W 80
108-1974_us LED-36/108W/4000K 13712.7 lm 108 W 80